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Product Datasheet

17-Phenyl Trinor Prostaglandin F2alpha Methyl Amide, CAS [[155206-01-2]]

USB-158927

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Molecular Weight

CAS Number

17-Phenyl Trinor Prostaglandin F2alpha Methyl Amide, CAS [[155206-
01-2]]

USB-158927
158927
USB-158927-2.5
US Biological
Biochemikalien

Alternate Name: (5Z)-7-[(1R,2R,3R,5S)-3,5-Dihydroxy-2-[(1E,3S)-3-
hydroxy-5-phenyl-1-penten-1-yl]cyclopentyl]-N-methyl-5-
heptenamide, (5Z)-7-[(1R,2R,3R,5S)-3,5-Dihydroxy-2-[(1E,3S)-3-
hydroxy-5-phenyl-1-pentenyl]cyclopentyl]-N-methyl-5-heptenamide,
[1R...

401.54

[155206-01-2]



